
1 kW 16,6

2 kW 8,8

3 l 20

4 Pa 12

5 % 85,1

6 oC 188

7 Spotreba paliva kg/h 4,9

8 Spotreba vzduchu na horenie m3/hod 49,8

9 2 % 0,12

10 g/s 14

11 Hmotnost kg 325

12 cm 2 250

13 cm 2 400

m 180

ano

nie

 CHOPOK 

L 73 LD 

730/450 

TV

 CHOPOK 

L 73 LD 

730/510 

TV

Rozmery pre VD /vid 

TL CHOPOK VD/

1 A mm 800

2 F mm 1425 1485

3 C mm 610

4 DN

5 B mm 450 510

6 V mm 910

7 J mm

8 L

9 N mm

10 FF mm 1390 1450

12 H mm

15

50

730

505

180

840

325 + /160/

125

Rozmery


